        Dissolved Air Flotation – DAF
Westlake Environmental LLC | Water Cleaning Systems
P.O. Box 480, Grand Haven, MI 49417  |  616-610-1450  |  www.WestlakeEnv.com
GENERAL INFORMATION
The Westlake Environmental Dissolved Air Flotation (WDAF) system is very versatile and effective for
cleaning industrial wastewater. It very efficiently removes suspended solids, oil and grease, metals as
well as the suspended biological oxygen demand (BOD) and chemical oxygen demand (COD). Removal
rates in excess of 95% are common. Some installations report 99.9% FOG and TSS reduction.

•  Refinery
•  Snack Foods
•  Tanning
•  Canning Plants
•  Heavy Metals Removal
•  Pet Foods
•  Prepared Foods
•  Rendering
•  Storm Water Treatment
•  Textile
        Dissolved Air Flotation – DAF
Westlake Environmental LLC | Water Cleaning Systems
P.O. Box 480, Grand Haven, MI 49417  |  616-610-1450  |  www.WestlakeEnv.com
MODEL MAX FLOW (A) (B) (C) (D) (E) (F) (G) (H)
WDAF-100 100 4’-6” 10’-0” 10’-10” 6” Dia. 6” Dia. 4” Dia. 2” Dia. 4” Dia.
WDAF-200 200 8’-0” 10’-0” 10’-10” 8” Dia. 8” Dia. 6” Dia. 4” Dia. 4” Dia.
WDAF-400 400 8’-0” 13’-6” 10’-10” 10” Dia. 10” Dia. 6” Dia. 4” Dia. 6” Dia.
WDAF-600 600 8’-0” 17’-0” 10’-10” 10” Dia. 12” Dia. 8” Dia. 4” Dia. 6” Dia.
WDAF-800 800 8’-5” 18’-0” 16’-0” 10” Dia. 12” Dia. 10” Dia. 4” Dia. 6” Dia.
WDAF-1200 1,200 8’-5” 21’-6” 16’-0” 10” Dia. 14” Dia. 12” Dia. 4” Dia. 6” Dia.
WDAF-1600 1,600 8’-5” 25’-0” 16’-0” 10” Dia. 14” Dia. 14” Dia. 4” Dia. 6” Dia.
WDAF-2000 2,000 9’-6” 29’-6” 16’-0” 10” Dia. 18” Dia. 16” Dia. 4” Dia. 6” Dia.
WDAF-2400 2,400 12’-0” 25’-0” 16’-0” 12” Dia. 18” Dia. 16” Dia. 6” Dia. 6” Dia.
WDAF-3000 3,000 13’-2” 30’-2” 16’-0” 12” Dia. 20” Dia. 18” Dia. 6” Dia. 6” Dia.
Max flow rate is in GPM and varies based on TSS concentration.
Information subject to change without notice.